21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46

History Note:

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310
0311
.0312

SECTION .0300 - HOSPITALS: OTHER HEALTH FACILITIES

DEFINITION: OTHER PLACE

REGISTRATION AND PERMITS

PERSONNEL: EQUIPMENT: AND INSPECTION
PHARMACIST-MANAGER

SUPERVISION: SCHEDULE OF ATTENDANCE BY PHARMACIST
HEALTH CARE FACILITIES NOT EMPLOYING A PHARMACIST
SUPERVISION OF DRUGS IN AREAS OUTSIDE A PHARMACY
ACCESS TO DRUG STOCKS: RECORDS: EMERGENCY DRUG KITS
MEDICATION IN HOSPITAL EMERGENCY DEPARTMENTS
PRACTITIONERS OF MEDICINE EXCEPTED

MINIMAL STANDARDS FOR PHARMACY SERVICE

FEDERAL AND STATE STATUTES CONTROL

Authority G.S. 90-18.1; 90-57; 90-75;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 22, 1977;
Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.



