SECTION .0300 - HOSPITALS: OTHER HEALTH FACILITIES

21 NCAC 46 .0301	DEFINITION: OTHER PLACE
21 NCAC 40 .0301	DEFINITION: OTHER PLACE
21 NCAC 46 .0302	REGISTRATION AND PERMITS
21 NCAC 46 .0303	PERSONNEL: EQUIPMENT: AND INSPECTION
21 NCAC 46 .0304	PHARMACIST-MANAGER
21 NCAC 46 .0305	SUPERVISION: SCHEDULE OF ATTENDANCE BY PHARMACIST
21 NCAC 46 .0306	HEALTH CARE FACILITIES NOT EMPLOYING A PHARMACIST
21 NCAC 46 .0307	SUPERVISION OF DRUGS IN AREAS OUTSIDE A PHARMACY
21 NCAC 46 .0308	ACCESS TO DRUG STOCKS: RECORDS: EMERGENCY DRUG KITS
21 NCAC 46 .0309	MEDICATION IN HOSPITAL EMERGENCY DEPARTMENTS
21 NCAC 46 .0310	PRACTITIONERS OF MEDICINE EXCEPTED
21 NCAC 46 .0311	MINIMAL STANDARDS FOR PHARMACY SERVICE
21 NCAC 46 .0312	FEDERAL AND STATE STATUTES CONTROL

Authority G.S. 90-18.1; 90-57; 90-75; History Note:

Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. September 22, 1977; Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.